
East Texas Professional Credit Union
  Statement of Condition as of April 30, 2024

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 
Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
Of�ice Buildings and Equipment 
Other Assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES
Member Deposits 
Reserves 
Other Liabilities 
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH 

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of $0

Federally insured by NCUA

$324,449,167.93
$568,257,539.89
$243,981,983.18

$36,259,571.84
$76,606,834.69 

$1,249,555,097.53

$1,011,056,769.54
$218,715,729.20

$19,782,598.79
$1,249,555,097.53
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