## **East Texas Professional Credit Union**

## Statement of Condition as of April 30, 2024

#### **ASSETS**

Cash and Investments	\$324,449,167.93
Loans	\$568,257,539.89
Real Estate Loans	\$243,981,983.18
Office Buildings and Equipment	\$36,259,571.84
Other Assets	\$76,606,834.69
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,249,555,097.53
LIABILITIES	
Member Deposits	\$1,011,056,769.54

 Reserves
 \$218,715,729.20

 Other Liabilities
 \$19,782,598.79

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH
 \$1,249,555,097.53

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of \$0

### **Board Officers**

Vince Huerta Chairperson

Wilma Jamerson Vice Chairperson

Marty Warren Secretary

Donna Porter Treasurer



# **Board Members**

Joel Hale

Debbie Martin

Rutledge McClaran

Maylene Neal

Theresa Sparks

**Kay Stewart** 

Harold Whitaker



Federally insured by NCUA